2011 Breck 100 MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Rank Bib ucicode NAME

B-32 Pro/Open Men

1 (1) 304 OSBORN Colin Honey Stinger/ TREK 2:53:35.3

Carbondale
(12) 512 HAMILTON Ryan ggs&f“nge’”’ek 3:18:25.3  +24:50.0

3 (16) 516 SIMS Bradford Foxtrot Racing 3:20:41.6  +27:06.3

Lafayette
B-32 Men 19-29

1 (@4 520 BINGHAM Bryce Boulder 3:18:32.0 o

2 (51) 494 STEVENS Zach iQS;’ﬁ”S"”L 3:59:03.2  +40:31.2

3 (54) 344 FRIEL Brett Snowsoul 4:00:46.9 +42:14.9
Aspen

4 (59) 337 EVERS Jay clizabeth 4:10:29.7 +51:57.7

5 (3) 492 SRNEC John Highlands Ranch 4:11:49.1 +53:171

6 (91) 355 HASKELL Michael Capstone Thermal 4:56:07.6 +1:37:35.6
Norton MA

7 (93) 325 CAMPBELL James n/a 5:10:11.2 +1:51:39.2
Lakewood

358 HERRON Chris NCGR/Full Cycle dns

Fort Collins
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2011 Breck 100 MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom

Rank Bib ucicode NAME

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

B-32 Men 30-39

1 (6) 397
2 (8) 487
3 (1) 387
4  (13) 327
5 @5 351
6 (@7 330
7 (18) 341
8 (19 333
9 (20) 485
10 (31) 511
11  33) 367
12 (35) 495
13  (37) 4%
14  (41) 513
15 (50) 515
16 (60) 491
17 (61) 321
18 (62) 373
19 (64) 395
20 (89) 514
21  (74) 343
22  (79) 489
23 (80) 370
24  (83) 391
25 (86) 357
26 (87) 350
27 (88) 323
28 (89) 524
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PETRUCCI Josh
SHAFFER Todd
MITCHELL Scott
CILIA laurent
GRAY Josh
DEIBERT John
FORKE Josh
DIMAIO William
SERBOUSEK Kris
SIMPSON John
KRAXNER Joe
STRICKLER Douglas
SHOEMAKER Jesse
NORTON Bernie
BEERS Seth
SOMMERS Steve
BEAVERS Andrew
LEGAN Nicholas
PANNING Brian
DAEL Roger
FRIEDMAN Scott
SHARP Sam
LARA Paul
NEWMAN Mark
HENKEL James
GRAVES Jeff
BOGLE Martin
ENGLAND John

7/18/2011 1:31:39 PM

Wilderness Sports
Frisco

Colorado Springs
Denver
Boulder

Boulder Cycle Sport
louisville

High Peaks Masters
Longmont

Denver

Highlands Ranch
avon

Golden

Platte City mo
Highlands Ranch
The Bike Hub/Special
De Pere WI

Boulder

Denver

Continental Sausage
Broomfield

Fort Collins

The Service Course
Boulder

Littleton

Boulder

Denver

Denver

Laurel md

Vail

Denver

Castle Rock

DENVER

Castle Rock

3:09:07.1
3:14:09.0
3:17:56.2
3:18:31.0
3:19:09.9
3:23:46.0
3:23:49.8
3:27:53.2
3:31:10.7
3:42:44.6
3:42:59.7
3:45:00.5
3:45:49.0
3:48:25.7
3:58:09.7
4:11:01.8
4:11:05.8
4:11:25.8
4:12:01.8
4:16:34.0
4:18:14.9
4:23:48.0
4:23:48.4
4:35:22.6
4:39:09.6
4:43:47.9
4:46:41.9
4:50:12.4
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+5:01.9
+8:49.1
+9:23.9
+10:02.8
+14:38.9
+14:42.7
+18:46.1
+22:03.6
+33:37.5
+33:52.6
+35:53.4
+36:41.9
+39:18.6
+49:02.6
+1:01:54.7
+1:01:58.7
+1:02:18.7
+1:02:54.7
+1:07:26.9
+1:09:07.8
+1:14:40.9
+1:14:41.3
+1:26:15.5
+1:30:02.5
+1:34:40.8
+1:37:34.8

+1:41:05.3

ST



2011 Breck 100 MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

B-32 Men 30-39

29  (97) 339 FONKERT Ryan Southern Colorado Ve 5:15:51.5 +2:06:44.4
Manitou Springs
30 (99) 317 ALFORD thomas _ 5:26:52.7 +2:17:45.6
broomfield
31 (108) 484 SCHWARTZ Jamey PDiﬁ]’\yngtS‘de 5:50:33.3 +2:41:26.2
32 (@112) 369 LAMAR Isaac 6:17:37.6 +3:08:30.5
Loveland
33 (114) 378 LOWE Paul 6:23:40.6 +3:14:33.5
Englewood
340 FOOTE Mike Boulder Cycle Sport dns
Lafayette
380 MCCLEARY Kevin Castle Rock dns
393 O'KANE Dan Wembley Cycles dns
Beeliar
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2011 Breck 100 MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl

Rank Bib ucicode

1 (3) 354
2 (4) 497
3 (5) 348
4 (7) 331
5 (9) 386
6 (23) 384
7 (24) 318
8 (29) 506
9 @32 336
10 (38) 371
11 (o) 521
12 (44) 352
13 (4e) 329
14 (52) 517
15 (53) 509
16 (55) 383
17 (65) 477
18 (67) 366
19 (72) 482
20 (73) 479
21  (77) 322
22  (92) 326
23  (96) 342
24  (98) 363
25 (101) 356
26 (103) 399
27 (106) 392
28 (111) 328
Page 4 of 7

NOM Prenom
NAME

HALL Dwight
TRIMBLE Michael
GOODWIN Ashley
DERKSEN eric
MINARD Kevin
MILLER Dan
ANGELOPULOS Alan
INGLISH Rob
ENGLISH michael
LARSEN Scott
RAJI Doug

HADE Bill
COMELLA Fred
KINLEIN Michael
HUGHES Kevin
MEINERT Chad
RAMSEY lan
KELSEY Timothy
RYBURN Roger
RUCKERT Jay
BLEVINS Matt
CARLSON steve
FREER Kip
KALTHOFF Paul
HAYS brett

PITT David
NICOLA Jeremy
COLLOM Michael
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Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

B-32 Men 40-49

Echelon Energy
Fort Collins

Panorama Orthopedics
Littleton
colorado springs
SRM

colorado springs
Dillon

Christian Cycling
Longmont
Broomfield
Boerne TX
edwards

BRC Real Estate
Highlands Ranch

Rocky Mt. Racing
Golden

Jackson Hole Fire/EM
Jackson WY
Lakewood

Denver

Golden

Routine Leg Works Te
Lakewood

Littleton

Papillion ne

Castle Rock
Commerce City

Twin Peaks Racing
Golden

colorado springs
Manitou Springs
Colorado Springs
mangum

Slimen Und Grossen
Leawood KS

Larkspur

Littleton

2:56:12.7
3:05:13.7
3:07:29.4
3:12:02.1
3:15:56.9
3:34:33.0
3:35:07.3
3:40:01.0
3:42:51.6
3:46:01.1
3:47:11.2
3:51:53.3
3:54:18.4
3:59:36.6
4:00:02.6
4:01:58.0
4:12:15.3
4:14:43.7
4:17:47.0
4:17:57.7
4:21:16.6
5:02:46.2
5:15:40.3
5:18:11.5
5:37:32.2
5:47:18.9
5:47:42.2
6:03:39.1
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+9:01.0
+11:16.7
+15:49.4
+19:44.2
+38:20.3
+38:54.6
+43:48.3
+46:38.9
+49:48.4
+50:58.5
+55:40.6
+58:05.7
+1:03:23.9
+1:03:49.9
+1:05:45.3
+1:16:02.6
+1:18:31.0
+1:21:34.3
+1:21:45.0
+1:25:03.9
+2:06:33.5
+2:19:27.6
+2:21:58.8
+2:41:19.5
+2:51:06.2
+2:51:29.5

+3:07:26.4

ST



2011 Breck 100 MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE

Rang

Rank
29 (@115)
1 (o
2 (22
3 (7
4 (84
5 v
6 (105)
7 (109)
1 @9
2 (95
1 2
2 (25
3  (45)
4 (a7
1 @
Page 5

Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

375
345

483

334
379
476
364
361
372
320
362

368

499

349

496
376
508

500

519

of 7

NOM Prenom
NAME

LENTZ Brian
GARDNER tOm
SCHEEL Jim

D'INNOCENZO Pat

MARTIN Robert

PRESSPRICH John
KAPPES Jeff and Dezi
JAROSICK Michael

LEAKE William
BANKS Curtis

JEFFREY Hopper

KRIZ phillip

WALDMAN Lee
GRASZL Rick

SWIFT jesse

LEVENSALER Randall

JAGIELO Steve
WIGGINS Mark

KUMMER Erin
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Results

B-32 Men 60+

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

B-32 Men 40-49

Highlands Ranch

denver

Adrenalin
Littleton

B-32 Men 50-59

Feedback Sports
Centennial

Funk Cycles
Littleton
Colorado Springs
Castle Rock
LEXINGTON
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs

Denver

golden

Green Mtn. Sports Ve
WHEAT RIDGE

n/a

Bellville

B-32 Men Singlespeed

golden

Boulder Cyclesport
Boulder

Fort Collins

Team Mountain to Mou
Denver

B-32 Pro/Open Women

Timex
Boulder

6:46:29.0

+3:50:16.3

dns

dns

3:16:59.9
3:33:29.7
4:17:32.8
4:36:19.7
4:39:04.5
5:47:38.0
5:56:39.5

*k%k

+16:29.8

+1:00:32.9

+1:19:19.8

+1:22:04.6

+2:30:38.1

+2:39:39.6

dns

dns

3:44:54.2
5:11:22.2

2:55:32.1
3:35:46.3
3:54:09.5
3:54:58.9

3:32:34.9
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+1:26:28.0

+40:14.2

+58:37.4

+59:26.8



2011 Breck 100 MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

B-32 Women 19-29

1 (30) 501 YORK Deidre Velobum 3:41:39.6

Boulder

B-32 Women 30-39

1 (28 353 HADLEY Rachel iSSQI‘SPO”-Com 3:39:44.9 b
2 (39) 507 HANKINSON Tracy WMBA 3:47:07.8  +7:229
Colorado Springs
3  (42) 503 THOMAS Amy Yeti Beti 3:49:43.3  +9:58.4
Lakewood
4  (56) 365 KEFFELER Keffeler 4:04:06.5 +24:21.6
Longmont
5 (e6) 480 RUMMEL Melissa 4:14:30.5 +34:456
Denver
6 (75) 486 SERRATONI Rebecca g;m‘:ﬁeadswomen' 4:19:36.7 +39:51.8
7 (76) 319 ANTOLEC Lori 4:19:50.9  +40:06.0
Longmont
i Burns Racing o]~ .
8 (81) 518 ZALENSKI Katrina Pgrtlan dM'E 4:25:37.2 +45:52.3
9 (100) 478 RAYNER Elise . 5:37:18.7 +1:57:33.8
Colorado Springs
10 (104) 498 VAUGHN Alexi Vaughn _ 5:47:25.5 +2:07:40.6
Grand Junction
11 (113) 332 DICKERSON Amy Rocky Mounts 6:19:21.1 +2:39:36.2
Broomfield
346 GARMANY Tami } dnf
Grand Junction
B-32 Women 40-49
1 (7 522 KINTSCH Julie Yeti Beti 3:37:39.4 ok
Denver
2 (49) 382 MEDINA lauri 3:57:27.4 +19:48.0
edwards
3  (58) 390 NELSON Vickie gﬁ&ﬁicmg 4:05:05.0 +27:25.6
4 (68) 505 STADJUHAR Cherie _ 4:15:28.3  +37:48.9
Colorado Springs
5 (78 377 LOTTRIDGE Susan Golden 4:22:53.9 +45:145
6 (82 381 MCCOTTER Susan 4:26:28.9  +48:495
Denver
7 (107) 488 SHANE Jackie 5:48:08.4 +2:10:29.0
Albuquerque
8 (110) 400 PODIAK Pam _ 5:59:39.3 +2:21:59.9
Littleton
388 MORROW Joanne dns
Golden
396 PEREIRA Sara dnf

Grand Junction
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2011 Breck 100 MOUNTAIN BIKE CHALLENGE

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

B-32 Women 50-59

1 (57) 493 STAFFORD Erlinda [yheat Ridge Cyclery 4:04:13.3 xox
2  (90) 338 FERRER cynthia E‘;“u'.‘éi’f“'e sport 4:56:04.7 +51:51.4

B-32 Junior Men 15-16

1 (6) 324 BOULANGER thomas L’é‘u‘fgﬁ haute Roya 3:37:13.4 b

2 (36) 374 LEHMAN Parker N/A 3:45:16.0 +8:026
arvada

3 (43) 481 RYBURN Audie Castle Rock 3:50:42.8 +13:29.4

4 (48) 335 DOUGLAS Britt arvada 3:57:12.1 +19:58.7

5 (70) 523 KLOCH Collin Arvada 4:17:30.9  +40:17.5

6 (102) 398 PITT Jacob fg;“ﬁgoﬂ",fs(;msse” 5:45:18.5 +2:08:05.1

B-32 Junior Men 17-18

1 (94) 347 GARZA Christopher none 5:10:39.6
Aspen

Scoring & Timing Summary Notes

Page 7 of 7 7/18/2011 1:31:39 PM software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware (ﬁ%ﬁi



